2004 KFX400
PARTS DIAGRAM
Front Brake
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2004 KFX400
PARTS LIST
Front Brake
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BRACKET,RH (Ref # 11053) 11053-S017 1
BRACKET,LH (Ref # 11053A) 11053-S018 1
CALIPER-ASSY,FR,RH (Ref # 43041) 43041-S014 1
CALIPER-ASSY,FR,LH (Ref # 43041A) 43041-S015 1
PISTON-CALIPER (Ref # 43048) 43048-S004 2
PACKING,PISTON (Ref # 43049) 43049-S007 2
BREATHER (Ref # 43056) 43056-S002 2
CAP-BREATHER (Ref # 43057) 43057-S002 2
PAD-ASSY-BRAKE,FR,RH (Ref # 43082) 43082-S013 1
PAD-ASSY-BRAKE,FR,LH (Ref # 43082A) 43082-S014 1
BOOT (Ref # 49006) 49006-S007 2
BOOT (Ref # 49006A) 49006-S021 2
PIN (Ref # 92043) 92043-S016 4
PIN (Ref # 92043A) 92043-S042 2
PLUG,DUST (Ref # 92066) 92066-S035 2
SPRING (Ref # 92145) 92145-S105 2
SPRING,PAD (Ref # 92145A) 92145-S106 2
BOLT,8X16 (Ref # 92153) 92153-S254 4
BOLT (Ref # 92153A) 92153-S297 2
SHIM,RH (Ref # 92180) 92180-S043 1
SHIM,LH (Ref # 92180A) 92180-S044 1
WASHER (Ref # 92200) 92200-S159 2
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.